www.tym.cokr 0

O Mle |




MGT-500, MPG-500
000002

2450 W PN

1.2.3 7|2 2HA

otH| Bl &A% %]

MK E=HET0

Sgdyx
=

MEx=d&F0|

Bl AZEHTIOIE

EET

~otolof HAZEE

REEAFHEST




MGT-500, MPG-500
000004

1.eldjolE 1l




1. O|:=Ho[E] =

NO Part No Part Name Q'ty
1-1 | 409498 712X (MGT-500A) 1
1-2 | 409502 =)/l 1
1-2 | 409503 =)/l 1
1-3 | 409504 g3 1
1-4 | 634852 LEAF 4x16 4
1-5 | 402923 eI} 1
1-6 | 402924 SUB-AEA 1
1-7 | 402925 ZHIH 0l A 1
1-8 | 402937 LEAF 4x12 3
1-9 | 402931 EE7 1

1-10 | 406410 LEAF 4x12 2

1-11 | 402933 HE m4 2

1-12 | 634852 LEAF 4x16 2

1-13 | 402935 B 1

1-14 | 402936 sgo 2

1-15 | 402937 LEAF 4x12 4

1-16 | 402938 HAXEZ 2R 2

1-17 | 402939 A H =& 0|ASSY 1

1-18 | 406411 S Bt 1

1-19 | 402937 LEAF 4x12 4

1-20 | 406412 LEAF 4x10 2

1-21 | 406413 2X 1

1-22 | 406414 & AILEAE M3x12 2

1-23 | 406415 HI A D & B 1




MGT-500, MPG-500
000004

2.¢2lo|H




2. 0|:cHjole| ZEEH0|A

NO Part No Part Name Q'ty
2-1 | 409507 TZEH0IA 14l (MGT-500A) 1
2-2 | 406420 =T =F0| 1
2-3 | 402949 KL S E(HE=0I) 1
2-4 | 402950 OlHIE = (1A) 1
2-5 | 402953 HHEARIX(DRZE0l) 1
2-6 | 402954 HIALED(HEEO0I) 1
2-7 | 409511 ZEE)| B 1
2-8 | 402956 LEAF 3x8 4
2-9 | 409512 JIEAOIA(HE) 1
2-10 | 402958 LEAF 3x8 3
2-11 409514 HADE(RMEZ0I) 1
2-12 | 402960 DHBELIA 1
2-13 | 406425 SHEEHLIA 1
2-14 | 409515 ZEEAOIA 1
2-15 | 402930 LEAF 4x12 4




MGT-500, MPG-500
000006

3. HIAARA|




3. O[:cH|O[E] HQIARA|

NO Part No Part Name Q'ty
3-1 | 409519 Ol QI AFAL 14 1
3-2 | 406427 Y 0lE(5tLA 20l) 1
3-3 | 634870 & AILFAL 4
3-4 | 409520 ATy 1
3-5 | 402963 HIASSY 1
3-6 | 402964 oA 1
3-7 | 402965 I QI AFAL ASSY 1
3-8 | 402966 HEC 1
3-9 | 402967 LEAF 4x35 2
3-10 | 409521 moleez 1
3-11 | 402969 LXFIHO| & 1
3-12 | 406429 olEEEATY 1
3-13 | 402971 LEAF 4x12 2
3-14 | 406430 LEAF M4x16 2
3-15 | 409522 2EHO0IA ASSY 1
3-16 | 402974 Z AILEAE MAX8 4
3-17 | 402945 BRI E 1
3-18 | 409523 & AT 1
3-19 | 409524 E20|Z 1
3-20 | 402942 SHALD 1
3-21 | 634872 LEAE M3X5 3
3-22 | 409525 2EHY 1
3-23 | 402937 LEAF 4x12 4




MGT-500, MPG-500
000007

I+
RF




4. 0|:cHjole] HEFE

NO Part No Part Name Q'ty
4-1 | 406431 &l H ASSY 1
4-2 | 402976 SHDHEETOINE 2
4-3 | 402977 FHESELE0| &Ht 1
4-4 | 402978 XIZ= ASSY 2
4-5 | 402979 NE. 2
4-6 | 402980 6LZE HE MBx20 2
4-7 | 402981 6LUZE HE M8x12 2
4-8 | 402982 6UZE HE M8xi2 2
4-9 | 402983 NES 2
4-10 | 404883 XXl 2
4-11 | 404881 S22 EW M8x12 2
4-12 | 403031 %M M8 4
4-13 | 402984 T Xk X| Z=ASSY 2
4-14 | 406432 M5 HEMNE 2
4-15 | 402986 2ILFAF M5x200 2
4-16 | 402987 HEHME M5 2
4-17 | 402988 mbNES 2
4-18 | 406293 SEzR 37 1
4-19 | 406433 cey 1
4-20 | 406434 Qtolof R 1
4-21 | 406435 E=To|I2E 1
4-22 | 406436 S-S 1
4-23 | 406437 SAZENE 2
4-24 | 406438 QL2 HRIR 1
4-25 | 406439 SAD|FHE S7ASSY 1
4-26 | 402995 SAD| o Em 1
4-27 | 402996 S| FHEm 1
4-28 | 406440 LEALAIE M4x21 2




o
o
-
(U]
e
=38
S3
_.._00
T
(O]
=

1

e e o e iom stsm

10



5. O|'cHO[E| ZEAZIEA

NO Part No Part Name Q'ty
5-1 | 409481 SHE0| AEALIX BHA ASSY 1
5-2 | 409570 EEAQTIAOIA & 1
5-3 | 409526 EEAXIANOIA B 1
5-4 | 403019 FHEZYO0IE 1
5-5 | 409527 LEAF 3%25 4
5-6 | 403021 OH = Bl 0] = 1
5-7 | 403022 = 1
5-8 | 403023 HAAX(DRBE0I) 1
5-9 | 403024 M LED 1
5-10 | 403025 LtAF2H 3
5-11 | 409528 MEEIC 1
5-12 | 403027 PSRRI = 1
5-13 | 403028 0l Hl &= (3A) 1
5-14 | 409529 =S IEPE 1
5-15 | 409530 LEAF 3x12 2

11




MGT-500, MPG-500
000009

4

s o e i 5

13



6. 0|:EolE] S|, §45

NO Part No Part Name Q'ty
6-1 | 406442 & A1D| ASSY 1
6-2 | 406443 =INPIE I ES 1
6-3 406444 28 ALK 1
6-4 406445 HERSEZME 1
6-5 | 406446 SREHE 1
6-6 634896 6LE=E M8 x 20 4
6-7 | 403030 6LEZE M8 x 30 4
6-8 634895 6L=E M8 x 40 4
6-9 | 634894 6LUZE M8 x 50 4
6-10 | 634897 6Z=E M8 x 60 4
6-11 | 434893 6L=E M3 x 65 4
6-12 | 403031 otM M8 1
6-13 | 403032 HE M8 4
6-14 | 403033 ATSCLE M8 2
6-15 | 634899 == 6
6-16 | 634900 2HOI0fBHE 150MM 10
6-17 | 635018 2Ol HEH = 200MM 6
6-18 | 409396 FHNEd8AM 1
6-19 | 409707 MEXHR H4HA 1
6-20 | 409480 51122 OtZE 1




of QF 7] & SFAFIZ 7]

2AM: ASSEA 2d7 =8 S90 X tHEaYLL(2,35)
S& 3 ] 2S4S 604-9

nAW e

FIIXNE 3= 0l8A €49H 352l 196
ZRXNE : R EHAl SUHE 122l 500-1,25
SEXE : 55 ddz JHES Jrdiel 363-4
EGXE : &Y AN FES 52-5

dEXE: ¥5 dFA dd B3 S 404
HEXE : ZFLAHA U7 £061S 254-14
IdSXE : Z] Ex2 S2H =23 507-9
ZYXE : 38 A B4S 604-9

ST=oT

TONG YANG MOOLSAN CO,, LTD.

TEL.:
TEL.:
TEL.:
TEL.:
TEL.:
TEL.:
TEL.:
TEL.:
TEL.:
TEL.:
TEL.:

02) 3014 ~ 2800
(055) 279-4400
1588-4533

(031) 641-7510~3
(033) 262-3555~6
(043) 534-0315~7
(041) 562-9771~2
(063) 211-4788
(062) 674-1881~2
(054) 976-6481
(055) 286-4392~5

e

1SO 9001 & ISO 14001 REGISTERED FIRM
DNV Certification B. V., THE NETHELANDS

Accredited
by the RvVA

4 N
EH al X
(=

- J

¥ HE Y Y ABZAS SA BRIFO0IL XIFO 2215101 FAIS.

Version : 0
1905 940 001 O

=13
=
2 MR KEHS




	슬라이드 번호 1
	슬라이드 번호 2
	슬라이드 번호 3
	슬라이드 번호 4
	슬라이드 번호 5
	슬라이드 번호 6
	슬라이드 번호 7
	슬라이드 번호 8
	슬라이드 번호 9
	슬라이드 번호 10
	슬라이드 번호 11
	슬라이드 번호 12
	슬라이드 번호 13
	슬라이드 번호 14
	슬라이드 번호 15

